N03000006825

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	idress)	
(Ad	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)	
(D ₄	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		}
	Office Use Only	



800022059558

08/07/03--01018--004 **87.50

O3 AUG =7 [MIL. SC

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Angel Inspired "I. Cole Foundation" (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed is an original an	nd one(1) copy of the article	s of incorporation and a c	heck for:		
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COI	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
FROM: Gary Still / Angel Inspired" I. Cole Foundatig					
400 W. Charlotte Ave Address					
Eustis, Florida 32726 - City, State & Zip 352-357-1355					
Daytime Telephone number					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I

The name of the corporation shall be:

Angel Inspired I. Cole Foundation Corp.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

400 W. Charlotte Ave. Eustis, FI 32726

(Temporary)

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

A Non- Profit Corporation

For the Rehabilitation of Drug addicted Women and Infant/ New born, Unborn children

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION

The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:

Directors shall be elected based on education and experience. By-Laws

ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Gary Still President/ Ceo Founder

Diane Rhodes

Co. Founder

ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Diane Rhodes 400 W. Charlotte Ave Eustis Fl. 32726

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Gary Still 400 W. Charlotte Ave Eustis, Fl. 32726

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature/Régistered Agent

Signature/Incorporator